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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Crank371
Crossfire

9.400 9.100 9.4009.200 37.100
4T 3T 2T 2 1 

1 

Kendra Grimm367
Alamo

9.500 9.050 9.2509.200 37.000
2T 5T 2T 3 2 

2 

Margaret Stevens375
AHGA

9.300 9.100 9.6508.900 36.950
7T 3T 9 1 3 

3 

Fayth Ham378
AHGA

9.350 9.050 9.0009.200 36.600
6 5T 2T 5T 4 

4 

Kaylie Cantu366
Artemov

9.300 9.200 8.9009.000 36.400
7T 2 6T 7 5 

5 

Hannah Navaro381
World Elite 

9.500 8.750 8.8009.200 36.250
2T 11T 2T 9 6 

6 

Megan Mollica368
Alamo

9.250 8.900 9.0009.000 36.150
11 9 6T 5T 7 

7 

Summer Borie377
AHGA

8.850 9.300 8.6009.000 35.750
15 1 6T 11T 8 

8 

Eriqua Gomez379
AHGA

9.000 9.000 8.8508.850 35.700
14 7T 10T 8 9 

9 

Abygail Yzagguirre380
Powerhouse

9.300 8.850 8.7508.700 35.600
7T 10 12 10 10 

10 

Chloe Burkhardt374
VIP

9.100 8.750 8.5008.850 35.200
13 11T 10T 13 11 

11 

Jordan Patteson372
TAGS

9.200 8.650 8.0009.300 35.150
12 13 1 14 12 

12 

Kaley Schriewer370
J & R

9.300 7.950 9.1508.500 34.900
7T 16 15 4 13 

13 

Cassidy  Sanford369
J & R

9.550 8.000 8.6008.400 34.550
1 15 16 11T 14 

14 

Riley Whitaker373
TAGS

9.400 9.000 7.4508.600 34.450
4T 7T 14 15 15 

15 

Emily Calkins376
AHGA

8.600 8.400 7.3508.650 33.000
16 14 13 16 16 

16 
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